
Your Official 
School Uniform 

Provider

Boca Raton Christian School 2024-2025
School Uniform Program Information

1. FOR THE BEST FIT: Jonathan Reed School Uniforms strongly recommends that first time students 
come in-store during Back-to-School to ensure they are properly sized and fit into their uniforms.

2. ONLINE ORDERS: As recommended, when students are properly measured and sized in-store, 
our online website allows parents to see their uniforms and all requirements so they can order at their 
own convenience.

4. COMPLEMENTARY DELIVERY TO SCHOOL: Special orders and online orders placed 
by customers can be delivered to the school at a designated location. Jonathan Reed Uniforms 
Complimentary Delivery Service is an average cost savings of $11-$15 for all parents who choose to 
take advantage of this service.  

5. FREE REPAIRS: We offer free repairs on our merchandise that have split or open seams. Please 
allow sufficient time for repairs made during the Back-to-School time frame.

JONATHAN REED SCHOOL UNIFORMS has listed suggestions and services below 
in order to make your uniform purchases as convenient as possible. We invite you to 
utilize all provided services to ensure the best experience. We look forward to providing 
Boca Raton Christian School with superior service and the best uniforms.

3. PHONE ORDERS: A valid customer email address and phone number must be provided when 
placing an order over the phone.  Once a phone order is placed, a confirmation email will be sent. A 
return email confirmation from customers is required before orders can be processed.  

Jonathan Reed School Uniforms are made exclusively for Boca Raton Christian School 
and are not standard uniform fabrications or styles. Your custom uniform is designed 

with superior materials for comfort and durability.

1141 Holland Dr, #16 • Boca Raton, FL 33487
Phone: (561) 910-1547

www.JREEDUNIFORMS.com  • sales@jreeduniforms.com  

Jonathan ReedJonathan Reed
SCHOOL UNIFORMS



Boca Raton Christian School
Uniform Requirements 2024-2025

	 1. Orders require payment in full. Discover, Visa, Amex, or Mastercard are 
all accepted. NO CHECKS.
	 2. Returns are accepted within 14 days of purchase. Exchanges are accepted 
for up to 30 days after purchase. All exchanges must be unworn, unwashed, and 
unaltered in any way, with original tags attached.
	 3. Items marked as special order items are not usually carried in stock. Please 
expect a longer delivery time. 

1141 Holland Dr, #16 • Boca Raton, FL 33487
Phone: (561) 910-1547

www.JREEDUNIFORMS.com  • sales@jreeduniforms.com  

Jonathan ReedJonathan Reed
SCHOOL UNIFORMS

GIRLS UNIFORMS
PK-12TH
PK-12TH

6TH-12TH
PK-12TH
PK-2ND
PK-2ND
PK-12TH

6TH-12TH
PK-12TH

6TH-12TH
PK-12TH
PK-5TH

6TH-12TH

UNISEX UNIFORMS
Short Sleeve Knit Polo in White/Green
Performance Dri-Fit Polo in Green
Performance Dri-Fit Polo in Black
Long Sleeve Knit Polo in Green
Pull on Shorts in Khaki
Pull on Pants in Khaki
Premium Flex Shorts in Khaki
Premium Flex Shorts in Black
Moisture Wicking Shorts in Khaki
Moisture Wicking Shorts in Black
Premium Flex Pants in Khaki
Performance Track Jacket in Green
Performance Track Jacket in Black

Girls Performance Dri-Fit Polo in Green
Girls Performance Dri-Fit Polo in Black
Knit Polo Dress in Green with Plaid Trim
Knit Polo Dress in Green
4-Pleat Plaid Skort
4-Pleat Solid Skort in Khaki
Moisture Wicking Performance Skort in Khaki/Black
Girls Premium Pants in Khaki
Girls Premium Shorts in Khaki
Girls Premium Shorts in Black

PK-12TH
6TH-12TH

PK-2ND
PK-2ND
PK-5TH
PK-5TH

6TH-12TH
PK-12TH
PK-12TH

6TH-12TH

STORE HOURS
Tuesday-Saturday 10:00 am - 6:00 pm

Jonathan Reed Store Hours July 15th-August 12th
Monday-Saturday 10:00 am - 6:00 pm

Starting August 13th, 2024, store hours return to:
Tuesday-Saturday 10:00 am - 6:00 pm



 Short Sleeve Knit Polo

Student’s Name:

Parent’s Name:

Address:
Email:

Grade:

Delivery Method: Pick Up From Store Drop Off at School Ship To Address Above

Credit Card Number: Exp.:Card Type: CVV:

Phone:

Zip:

Teacher:

Alt. Phone:

Date:
RICS:

PSSW1
PSSW2
PSSW3

YXXS-YXS
YS-YXL
AS-AXL

White
White
White

$24.99
$24.99
$26.99

PSSHG1
PSSHG2
PSSHG3

YXXS-YXS
YS-YXL
AS-AXL

Dark Green
Dark Green
Dark Green

$24.99
$24.99
$26.99

PDFHG1
PDFHG2
PDFHG3

YXXS-YXS
YS-YXL
AS-AXL

$24.99
$25.99
$26.99

Performance Dri-Fit Polo

GDFHG1
GDFHG2

GXS-GXL
JS-JXL

$25.99
$26.99

I have approved the above listed quantities/colors/sizes X______________________________

Performance Dri-Fit Polo

1141 Holland Dr, #16 • Boca Raton, FL 33487
Phone: (561) 910-1547
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Jonathan ReedJonathan Reed
SCHOOL UNIFORMS

SKU COLOR SIZE PRICE SIZE QTY.

Grades PK-12th

GIRLS UNIFORMS

Grades PK-12th

Grades PK-12th

Dark Green
Dark Green
Dark Green

Dark Green
Dark Green

UNISEX UNIFORMS
PK-12TH GRADE UNIFORMS



PLSHG1
PLSHG2
PLSHG3

XXS-YXS
YS-YXL
AS-AXL

Dark Green
Dark Green
Dark Green

$26.99
$27.99
$28.99

Long Sleeve Knit Polo

Pull On Pants

POPKT1
POPKY1
POPKY2

Khaki
Khaki
Khaki

2T - 3T
YXXS - YXS

YS - YXL

$25.99
$26.99
$27.99

FXSK1
FXSK3
FXSK6
FXSK7
FXSK8
FXSK5

4-7 RG
8-16 RG

28-32 RG
33-38 RG
40-44 RG
28-36 HU

Khaki
Khaki
Khaki
Khaki
Khaki
Khaki

$25.99
$27.99 
$32.99
$34.99
$36.99
$32.99

POSKT1
POSKY1
POSKY2

Khaki
Khaki
Khaki

2T - 3T
YXXS - YXS

YS - YXL

Pull On Shorts
$23.99
$24.99
$25.99

      I have approved the above listed quantities/colors/sizes X______________________________

Student’s Name:

Parent’s Name:

Address:
Email:

Grade:

Delivery Method: Pick Up From Store Drop Off at School Ship To Address Above

Credit Card Number: Exp.:Card Type: CVV:

Phone:

Zip:

Teacher:

Alt. Phone:

Date:
RICS:

1141 Holland Dr, #16 • Boca Raton, FL 33487
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Jonathan ReedJonathan Reed
SCHOOL UNIFORMS

SKU COLOR SIZE PRICE SIZE QTY.

UNISEX UNIFORMS

Grades PK-12th

Grades PK-2nd

Grades PK-2nd

Grades PK-12th

Boys Premium Flex Shorts

OPTIONAL
UNIFORM ITEMS
ARE AVAILABLE

FOR  SPECIAL
ORDER ONLY



      I have approved the above listed quantities/colors/sizes X______________________________

Boy’s Moisture Wicking Shorts
NESK1
NESK3
NESK6
NESK7
NESK8
NESK5

3-7 RG
8-16 RG

28-29 RG
30-38 RG
40-44 RG
26-38 HU

Khaki
Khaki
Khaki
Khaki
Khaki
Khaki

$29.99
$32.99
$35.99
$36.99
$37.99
$36.99

Student’s Name:

Parent’s Name:

Address:
Email:

Grade:

Delivery Method: Pick Up From Store Drop Off at School Ship To Address Above

Credit Card Number: Exp.:Card Type: CVV:

Phone:

Zip:

Teacher:

Alt. Phone:

Date:
RICS:

1141 Holland Dr, #16 • Boca Raton, FL 33487
Phone: (561) 910-1547
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Jonathan ReedJonathan Reed
SCHOOL UNIFORMS

UNISEX UNIFORMS

SKU COLOR SIZE PRICE SIZE QTY.

Grades PK-12th

Boys Premium Flex Pants
FXPK1
FXPK3
FXPK6
FXPK7
FXPK8
FXPK5

4-7 RG
8-16 RG

28-32 RG
33-38 RG
40-42 RG
28-36 HU

Khaki
Khaki
Khaki
Khaki
Khaki
Khaki

$29.99
$34.99 
$37.99
$38.99
$40.99
$37.99

Grades PK-12th

Knit Polo Dress with Plaid Trim

GKDHGPT Hunter with 
Plaid

YXXXS-YXL $41.99

Grades PK-2nd
Knit Polo Shirt Dress

GKDHG Hunter YXXXS-YXL $29.99

Grades PK-2nd

GIRLS UNIFORMS
PK-12TH GRADE UNIFORMS



ZT4PP1
ZT4PP2
ZT4PP3

3-6X RG
7-18 RG

6.5-18.5 HF

Green Plaid
Green Plaid
Green Plaid

$46.99
$46.99
$47.99

GIRL’S UNIFORMS

      I have approved the above listed quantities/colors/sizes X______________________________

Girl’s Premium Pants
KGLP1
KGLP2
KGLP4
KGLP6
KGLP7

3-6X RG
7-16 RG
6-14 HF
3-9 JR

11-15 JR

Khaki
Khaki
Khaki
Khaki
Khaki

$29.99
$32.99
$36.99
$36.99
$38.99

Student’s Name:

Parent’s Name:

Address:
Email:

Grade:

Delivery Method: Pick Up From Store Drop Off at School Ship To Address Above

Credit Card Number: Exp.:Card Type: CVV:

Phone:

Zip:

Teacher:

Alt. Phone:

Date:
RICS:

1141 Holland Dr, #16 • Boca Raton, FL 33487
Phone: (561) 910-1547

www.JREEDUNIFORMS.com  • sales@jreeduniforms.com  

Jonathan ReedJonathan Reed
SCHOOL UNIFORMS

SKU COLOR SIZE PRICE SIZE QTY.4-Pleat Plaid Skort

Grades PK-5th

4-Pleat Solid Skort
ZT4PK1
ZT4PK2
ZT4PK3

3-6X RG
7-18 RG

6.5-18.5 HF

Khaki
Khaki
Khaki

$46.99
$46.99
$47.99

Grades PK-5th

Grades PK-12th



Girl’s Premium Shorts
KGSH1
KGSH2
KGSH4
KGSH6
KGSH7

3-6X RG
7-16 RG
6-14 HF
7-9 JR

11-15 JR

Khaki
Khaki
Khaki
Khaki
Khaki

$28.99
$29.99
$32.99
$34.99
$35.99

GIRLS UNIFORMS

      I have approved the above listed quantities/colors/sizes X______________________________

Student’s Name:

Parent’s Name:

Address:
Email:

Grade:

Delivery Method: Pick Up From Store Drop Off at School Ship To Address Above

Credit Card Number: Exp.:Card Type: CVV:

Phone:

Zip:

Teacher:

Alt. Phone:

Date:
RICS:

1141 Holland Dr, #16 • Boca Raton, FL 33487
Phone: (561) 910-1547

www.JREEDUNIFORMS.com  • sales@jreeduniforms.com  

Jonathan ReedJonathan Reed
SCHOOL UNIFORMS

SKU COLOR SIZE PRICE SIZE QTY.

Grades PK-12th

UNISEX UNIFORMS
ETRJG1
ETRJG2
ETRJG3

YXXS-YXS
YS-YXL
AS-AXL

Hunter
Hunter
Hunter

$34.99
$34.99
$37.99

 Performance 
Lightweight Track Jacket

Grades PK-5th

4-Pleat Skort with Elastic 
Back & Biker Shorts

EK4PS1
EK4PS2

3-6X RG
7-18 RG

Khaki
Khaki

$42.99
$42.99

Grades PK-5th



Braided Leather Belt

Flat Leather Belt

UNIFORM ACCESSORIES

I have approved the above listed quantities/colors/sizes X______________________________

SLCPT1
SLCPT1
SLCPT1

Plaid Trim
Plaid Trim
Plaid Trim

$10.99
$10.99
$10.99

Plaid Trim Socks

S (6-8)
M (7-9)
L (9-11)

Custom School Socks

BRCPT2
BRCPT2
BRCPT2

BRCS Logo
BRCS Logo
BRCS Logo

S (6-8)
M (7-9)
L (9-11)

$8.99
$8.99
$8.99

ETWEBBR
TWEBBR

TWEBBR2

22 - 26
24 - 32
34 - 42

Brown
Brown
Brown

$10.99
$10.99
$12.99

ETWEBBLK
TWEBBLK

TWEBBLK2

22 - 26
24 - 32
34 - 42

Black
Black
Black

$10.99
$10.99
$12.99

FLTBBR
FLTBBR2

22 - 32
34 - 42

Brown
Brown

$22.99
$23.99

FLTBBLK
FLTBBLK2

22 - 32
34 - 42

Black
Black

$22.99
$23.99

Student’s Name:

Parent’s Name:

Address:
Email:

Grade:

Delivery Method: Pick Up From Store Drop Off at School Ship To Address Above

Credit Card Number: Exp.:Card Type: CVV:

Phone:

Zip:

Teacher:

Alt. Phone:

Date:
RICS:

1141 Holland Dr, #16 • Boca Raton, FL 33487
Phone: (561) 910-1547

www.JREEDUNIFORMS.com  • sales@jreeduniforms.com  

Jonathan ReedJonathan Reed
SCHOOL UNIFORMS

SKU COLOR SIZE PRICE SIZE QTY.



Student’s Name:

Parent’s Name:

Address:
Email:

Grade:

Delivery Method: Pick Up From Store Drop Off at School Ship To Address Above

Credit Card Number: Exp.:Card Type: CVV:

Phone:

Zip:

Teacher:

Alt. Phone:

Date:
RICS:

I have approved the above listed quantities/colors/sizes X______________________________

1141 Holland Dr, #16 • Boca Raton, FL 33487
Phone: (561) 910-1547

www.JREEDUNIFORMS.com  • sales@jreeduniforms.com  

Jonathan ReedJonathan Reed
SCHOOL UNIFORMS

UNISEX UNIFORMS
6TH-12TH GRADE UNIFORMS

FXSB1
FXSB3
FXSB6
FXSB7
FXSB8
FXSB5

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

4-7 RG
8-16 RG

28-32 RG
33-38 RG
40-44 RG
28-36 HU

Boys Premium Flex Shorts

$25.99
$27.99 
$32.99
$34.99
$36.99
$32.99

OPTIONAL
UNIFORM ITEMS
ARE AVAILABLE

FOR  SPECIAL
ORDER ONLY Grades 6th-12th

SKU COLOR SIZE PRICE SIZE QTY.

NESB1
NESB3
NESB6
NESB7
NESB8
NESB5

3-7 RG
8-16 RG

28-29 RG
30-38 RG
40-44 RG
26-38 HU

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

$29.99
$32.99
$35.99
$36.99
$37.99
$36.99

Grades 6th-12th

Boy’s Moisture Wicking Shorts

ETRJB1
ETRJB2
ETRJB3

YXXS-YXS
YS-YXL
AS-AXL

Black
Black
Black

$34.99
$34.99
$37.99

Grades 6th-12th

 Performance 
Lightweight Track Jacket

Performance Dri-Fit Polo

PDFB1
PDFB2
PDFB3

YXXS-YXS
YS-YXL
AS-AXL

Black
Black
Black

$24.99
$25.99
$26.99

Grades 6th-12th



Student’s Name:

Parent’s Name:

Address:
Email:

Grade:

Delivery Method: Pick Up From Store Drop Off at School Ship To Address Above

Credit Card Number: Exp.:Card Type: CVV:

Phone:

Zip:

Teacher:

Alt. Phone:

Date:
RICS:

I have approved the above listed quantities/colors/sizes X______________________________

Performance Dri-Fit Polo

GDFB1
GDFB2

GXS-GXL
JS-JXL

$25.99
$26.99
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Jonathan ReedJonathan Reed
SCHOOL UNIFORMS

Black
Black

Grades 6th-12th

GIRLS UNIFORMS
6TH-12TH GRADE UNIFORMS

SKU COLOR SIZE PRICE SIZE QTY.

BGSH1
BGSH2
BGSH4
BGSH6
BGSH7

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

3-6X RG
7-16 RG
6-14 HF
7-9 JR

11-15 JR

$28.99
$29.99
$32.99
$34.99
$35.99

Grades 6th-12th

Girl’s Premium Shorts

Black
Black
Black
Black

$34.99
$38.99
$38.99
$39.99

Khaki
Khaki
Khaki
Khaki

P2UDK2
P2UDK4
P2UDK5
P2UDK6

7-16 RG
3-9JR

11-15JR
17-23JR 

 Moisture Wicking 
2 Pleat Skort

7-16 RG
3-9JR

11-15JR
17-23JR 

P2UDB2
P2UDB4
P2UDB5
P2UDB6

$34.99
$38.99
$38.99
$39.99

Grades 6th-12th


