Your Official School Uniform Provider





1141 Holland Dr, #16 • Boca Raton, FL 33487 Phone: (561) 910-1547

www.JREEDUNIFORMS.com • sales@jreeduniforms.com

Boca Raton Christian School 2024-2025 School Uniform Program Information

JONATHAN REED SCHOOL UNIFORMS has listed suggestions and services below in order to make your uniform purchases as convenient as possible. We invite you to utilize all provided services to ensure the best experience. We look forward to providing Boca Raton Christian School with superior service and the best uniforms.

- 1. **FOR THE BEST FIT**: Jonathan Reed School Uniforms strongly recommends that first time students come in-store during Back-to-School to ensure they are properly sized and fit into their uniforms.
- 2. **ONLINE ORDERS**: As recommended, when students are properly measured and sized in-store, our online website allows parents to see their uniforms and all requirements so they can order at their own convenience.
- 3. **PHONE ORDERS**: A valid customer email address and phone number must be provided when placing an order over the phone. Once a phone order is placed, a confirmation email will be sent. A return email confirmation from customers is required before orders can be processed.
- 4. **COMPLEMENTARY DELIVERY TO SCHOOL**: Special orders and online orders placed by customers can be delivered to the school at a designated location. Jonathan Reed Uniforms Complimentary Delivery Service is an average cost savings of \$11-\$15 for all parents who choose to take advantage of this service.
- 5. **FREE REPAIRS**: We offer free repairs on our merchandise that have split or open seams. Please allow sufficient time for repairs made during the Back-to-School time frame.

Jonathan Reed School Uniforms are made exclusively for Boca Raton Christian School and are not standard uniform fabrications or styles. Your custom uniform is designed with superior materials for comfort and durability.





 $\underline{www.JREEDUNIFORMS.com} \hspace{0.1cm} \bullet sales@jreeduniforms.com$

Boca Raton Christian School Uniform Requirements 2024-2025

UNISEX UNIFORMS

6TH-12TH Performance Track Jacket in Black

GIRLS UNIFORMS

PK-12TH	Short Sleeve Knit Polo in White/Green	PK-12TH	Girls Performance Dri-Fit Polo in Green
PK-12TH	Performance Dri-Fit Polo in Green	6TH-12TH	Girls Performance Dri-Fit Polo in Black
6TH-12TH	Performance Dri-Fit Polo in Black	PK-2ND	Knit Polo Dress in Green with Plaid Trim
PK-12TH	Long Sleeve Knit Polo in Green	PK-2ND	Knit Polo Dress in Green
PK-2ND	Pull on Shorts in Khaki	PK-5TH	4-Pleat Plaid Skort
PK-2ND	Pull on Pants in Khaki	PK-5TH	4-Pleat Solid Skort in Khaki
PK-12TH	Premium Flex Shorts in Khaki	6TH-12TH	Moisture Wicking Performance Skort in Khaki/Black
6TH-12TH	Premium Flex Shorts in Black	PK-12TH	Girls Premium Pants in Khaki
PK-12TH	Moisture Wicking Shorts in Khaki	PK-12TH	Girls Premium Shorts in Khaki
6TH-12TH	Moisture Wicking Shorts in Black	6TH-12TH	Girls Premium Shorts in Black
PK-12TH	Premium Flex Pants in Khaki		
PK-5TH	Performance Track Jacket in Green		

- 1. Orders require payment in full. Discover, Visa, Amex, or Mastercard are all accepted. NO CHECKS.
- 2. Returns are accepted within 14 days of purchase. Exchanges are accepted for up to 30 days after purchase. All exchanges must be unworn, unwashed, and unaltered in any way, with original tags attached.
- 3. Items marked as special order items are not usually carried in stock. Please expect a longer delivery time.

STORE HOURS

Tuesday-Saturday 10:00 am - 6:00 pm

Jonathan Reed Store Hours July 15th-August 12th

Monday-Saturday 10:00 am - 6:00 pm

Starting August 13th, 2024, store hours return to:

Tuesday-Saturday 10:00 am - 6:00 pm



Date:_	
RICS:_	

Student's Name:			<u>n</u> • sales@jreedunifo Gr		acher:	
Parent's Name:						
Email:						
Address:					Zij	
Delivery Method:			☐ Drop Off at Sch	-		
Credit Card Number:						
			DE UNIF			
			UNIFORMS	<u>CIWIO</u>		
	SKU	COLOR	SIZE	PRICE	SIZE	QTY.
Short Sleeve Knit Polo	PSSW1 PSSW2 PSSW3	White White White	YXXS-YXS YS-YXL AS-AXL	\$24.99 \$24.99 \$26.99		
	PSSHG1 PSSHG2 PSSHG3	Dark Green Dark Green Dark Green	YXXS-YXS YS-YXL AS-AXL Grades PK-12	\$24.99 \$24.99 \$26.99		
Performance Dri-Fit Polo						
	PDFHG1 PDFHG2 PDFHG3	Dark Green Dark Green Dark Green	YXXS-YXS YS-YXL AS-AXL Grades PK-12	\$24.99 \$25.99 \$26.99		
		<u>GIRLS 1</u>	<u>UNIFORMS</u>			
Performance Dri-Fit Pol	0					
	GDFHG1 GDFHG2	Dark Green Dark Green	GXS-GXL JS-JXL Grades PK-12	\$25.99 \$26.99		



Date:	
RICS:	

Student's Name:	www.JREE	DUNIFORMS.cor	n • sales@jreeduni	forms.com Grade:	Teacher:	
Parent's Name:						
Email:			Alt	. Phone:		
Address:						Zip:
Delivery Method:		-	•		-	
Credit Card Number:						
		UNIS	SEX UNIFO	<u>RMS</u>		
Long Sleeve Knit Polo	SKU	COLOR	SIZE	PRICE	SIZE	QTY.
	PLSHG1 PLSHG2 PLSHG3	Dark Green Dark Green Dark Green	XXS-YXS YS-YXL AS-AXL Grades PK	\$26.99 \$27.99 \$28.99		
Pull On Shorts	POSKT1 POSKY1 POSKY2	Khaki Khaki Khaki	2T - 3T YXXS - YXS YS - YXL Grades PK	\$23.99 \$24.99 \$25.99		
Pull On Pants						
	POPKT1 POPKY1 POPKY2	Khaki Khaki Khaki	2T - 3T YXXS - YXS YS - YXL Grades PK	\$25.99 \$26.99 \$27.99		
Boys Premium Flex Shorts	s					
OPTIONAL UNIFORM ITEMS ARE AVAILABLE FOR SPECIAL ORDER ONLY	FXSK1 FXSK3 FXSK6 FXSK7 FXSK8 FXSK5	Khaki Khaki Khaki Khaki Khaki Khaki	4-7 RG 8-16 RG 28-32 RG 33-38 RG 40-44 RG 28-36 HU	\$25.99 \$27.99 \$32.99 \$34.99 \$36.99 \$32.99		



Date:	
RICS:	

Student's Name:	www.JREED	OUNIFORMS.co	om • sales@jreeduni (forms.com Grade:	Гeacher:	
Parent's Name:						
Email:			Alt.	Phone:		
Address:						Zip:
Delivery Method:	_		-		_	
Credit Card Number:						
		UNISI	EX UNIFORM	<u>4S</u>		
Boy's Moisture Wicking Shorts	s SKU	COLOR	SIZE	PRICE	SIZE	QTY.
	NESK1 NESK3 NESK6 NESK7 NESK8 NESK5	Khaki Khaki Khaki Khaki Khaki Khaki	3-7 RG 8-16 RG 28-29 RG 30-38 RG 40-44 RG 26-38 HU <i>Grades PK-1</i>	\$29.99 \$32.99 \$35.99 \$36.99 \$37.99 \$36.99		
Boys Premium Flex Pants	FXPK1	Khaki	4-7 RG	\$29.99		
	FXPK1 FXPK3 FXPK6 FXPK7 FXPK8 FXPK5	Khaki Khaki Khaki Khaki Khaki	8-16 RG 28-32 RG 33-38 RG 40-42 RG 28-36 HU Grades PK-1	\$34.99 \$37.99 \$38.99 \$40.99 \$37.99		
	PK-12		ADE UNII	<u>FORMS</u>		
Knit Polo Dress with Plaid Tr	rim					
	GKDHGPT	Hunter with Plaid	YXXXS-YXL Grades	\$41.99 PK-2nd		
Knit Polo Shirt Dress	GKDHG	Hunter	YXXXS-YXL Grades	\$29.99 PK-2nd		

I have approved the above listed quantities/colors/sizes \underline{X}



Date:	
RICS:	

Student's Name:	www.JREE	DUNIFORMS.com	n • sales@jreeduni	iforms.com Grade:	Teacher:	
Parent's Name:						
Email:			Al	t. Phone:		
Address:						Zip:
Delivery Method:						
Credit Card Number:						
		GIRL'S	UNIFORMS	<u>S</u>		
4-Pleat Plaid Skort	SKU	COLOR	SIZE	PRICE	SIZE	QTY.
15	ZT4PP1 ZT4PP2 ZT4PP3	Green Plaid Green Plaid Green Plaid	3-6X RG 7-18 RG 6.5-18.5 HF <i>Grades P</i>	\$46.99 \$46.99 \$47.99		
4-Pleat Solid Skort	ZT4PK1 ZT4PK2 ZT4PK3	Khaki Khaki Khaki	3-6X RG 7-18 RG 6.5-18.5 HF <i>Grades P</i>	\$46.99 \$46.99 \$47.99		
Girl's Premium Pants	KGLP1 KGLP2 KGLP4 KGLP6 KGLP7	Khaki Khaki Khaki Khaki Khaki	3-6X RG 7-16 RG 6-14 HF 3-9 JR 11-15 JR	\$29.99 \$32.99 \$36.99 \$36.99 \$38.99		



Date:_	
RICS:	

Student's Name:	www.JREE	DUNIFORMS.c	om • sales@jreedun	iforms.com Grade:	Teacher:		
		Phone:					
Email:			Alt.	Phone:			
Address:						_ Zip:	
Delivery Method:							
Credit Card Number:							
		<u>GIRLS 1</u>	<u>UNIFORMS</u>				
4-Pleat Skort with Elastic Back & Biker Shorts	SKU	COLOR	SIZE	PRICE	SIZE	QTY.	
S S	EK4PS1 EK4PS2	Khaki Khaki	3-6X RG 7-18 RG <i>Grades PR</i>	\$42.99 \$42.99 X-5th			
Girl's Premium Shorts	KGSH1 KGSH2 KGSH4 KGSH6 KGSH7	Khaki Khaki Khaki Khaki Khaki	3-6X RG 7-16 RG 6-14 HF 7-9 JR 11-15 JR	\$28.99 \$29.99 \$32.99 \$34.99 \$35.99			
Performance Lightweight Track Jacket		<u>UNISEX</u>	UNIFORMS				
	ETRJG1 ETRJG2 ETRJG3	Hunter Hunter Hunter	YXXS-YXS YS-YXL AS-AXL Grades PK-	\$34.99 \$34.99 \$37.99			

I have approved the above listed quantities/colors/sizes X



Date:	
RICS:	

Student's Name:	www.JREEDUNIFORMS.com • sales@jreeduniforms.com ent's Name: Grade: Teacher:								
		Phone:							
	Alt. Phone:								
Address:						Zip:			
						1			
	☐ Pick Up From Store				☐ Ship To Address Above				
Credit Card Number:			Card Type	<u>.</u>	_ Exp.:	CVV:			
		UNIFOR							
Plaid Trim Socks	SKU	COLOR	SIZE	PRICE	SIZE	QTY.			
	SLCPT1	Plaid Trim	S (6-8)	\$10.99					
	SLCPT1 SLCPT1	Plaid Trim Plaid Trim	M (7-9) L (9-11)	\$10.99 \$10.99					
	SLCF 11	Tidia Tilli	2 (3 11)	Ψ10.55					
Custom School Socks									
	BRCPT2	BRCS Logo	S (6-8)	\$8.99					
	BRCPT2	BRCS Logo	M (7-9)	\$8.99		_			
	BRCPT2	BRCS Logo	L (9-11)	\$8.99					
Braided Leather Belt									
	ETWEBBR TWEBBR	Brown Brown	22 - 26 24 - 32	\$10.99 \$10.99	-				
	TWEBBR2	Brown	34 - 42	\$10.99					
	ETWEBBLK	Black	22 - 26	\$10.99	_	_			
	TWEBBLK	Black	22 - 26 24 - 32	\$10.99 \$10.99					
	TWEBBLK2	Black	34 - 42	\$12.99					
Flat Leather Belt									
	FLTBBR	Brown Brown	22 - 32 34 - 42	\$22.99 \$23.00	-	_			
	FLTBBR2	DIOWII	34 - 42	\$23.99		- 			
			22 22	-					
15	FLTBBLK FLTBBLK2	Black	22 - 32 34 - 42	\$22.99 \$23.99					
	TLI DDLKZ	Black	J4 - 44	φ <i>43.</i> 77	-				



Date:	
RICS:	

Student's Name:			om • sales@jreedun		Teacher:	
Parent's Name:						
Email:						
Address.						
<u></u>						Zip:
Delivery Method:	_		-		-	
Credit Card Number:			Card Type: .	Ехр	o.: (CVV:
	6TH-1	2TH GR	RADE UN	<u>IFORMS</u>	<u> </u>	
		<u>UNISEX</u>	UNIFORMS	<u> </u>		
Performance Dri-Fit Polo	OTTT	COLOR	O.F.T.	DDIGE		OTIV
	SKU	COLOR	SIZE	PRICE	SIZE	QTY.
	PDFB1	Black	YXXS-YXS	\$24.99		
4 - 1	PDFB2	Black	YS-YXL	\$25.99		
	PDFB3	Black	AS-AXL	\$26.99		
			Grades 6th	-12th		
Boys Premium Flex Shorts						
	FXSB1 FXSB3	Black Black	4-7 RG 8-16 RG	\$25.99 \$27.99		
	FXSB6 FXSB7	Black Black	28-32 RG	\$32.99		
OPTIONAL	FXSB8	Black	33-38 RG 40-44 RG	\$34.99 \$36.99		
UNIFORM ITEMS	FXSB5	Black	28-36 HU	\$32.99		
ARE AVAILABLE FOR SPECIAL			Constant (1)	1.12(1.		
ORDER ONLY			Grades 6tl	n-12tn		
Boy's Moisture Wicking Shorts	NESB1	Black	3-7 RG	\$29.99		
	NESB3	Black	8-16 RG	\$32.99		
/ - - \	NESB6	Black	28-29 RG	\$35.99		
/	NESB7	Black	30-38 RG	\$36.99		
11711	NESB8	Black	40-44 RG	\$37.99		
/ / / \	NESB5	Black	26-38 HU	\$36.99		
			Grades 6th	h-12th		
Performance						
Lightweight Track Jacket				#24.00		
	ETRJB1	Black	YXXS-YXS	\$34.99 \$34.90		
	ETRJB2	Black	YS-YXL	\$34.99 \$37.99		
/ N	ETRJB3	Black	AS-AXL			
(<u> </u>			Grades 6th-	12th		

I have approved the above listed quantities/colors/sizes \underline{X}



Date:_	
RICS:_	

tudent's Name:			om • sales@jreeduɪ				
arent's Name:							
mail:							
ddrasa							
						Zip:	
					☐ Ship To Address Above		
Credit Card Number:							
	6TH-1	этн сі	RADE UN	TFOR I	MS		
	OIII I		UNIFORMS		<u> </u>		
Performance Dri-Fit Po	lo						
	SKU	COLOR	SIZE	PRICE	SIZE	QTY.	
	GDFB1	Black	GXS-GXL	\$25.99			
	GDFB2	Black	JS-JXL	\$26.99			
			Grades 6th-	-12th			
Girl's Premium Shorts	BGSH1	Black	2 CV DC	***			
	BGSH1	Black	3-6X RG 7-16 RG	\$28.99 \$29.99			
	BGSH4	Black	6-14 HF	\$32.99			
	BGSH6	Black	7-9 JR	\$34.99			
	BGSH7	Black	11-15 JR	\$35.99	-		
			Grades 6th-	-12th			
	P2UDK2	Khaki	7-16 RG	\$34.99			
Moisture Wicking	P2UDK4	Khaki	3-9JR	\$38.99			
2 Pleat Skort	P2UDK5	Khaki	11-15JR	\$38.99			
2 I icat skult	P2UDK6	Khaki	17-23JR	\$39.99			
T	P2UDB2	Black	7-16 RG	\$34.99			
/ 11\	P2UDB4	Black	3-9JR	\$38.99			
/ \	P2UDB5	Black	11-15JR	\$38.99			
/ []\	P2UDB6	Black	17-23JR	\$39.99			
			Grades 6th-	-12th			

I have approved the above listed quantities/colors/sizes \underline{X}